
Clean, economical and produces enveloping warmth. 
Simple installation and can be relocated.

Architectural Radiant Panel
ORP Series

Enveloping warmth:
Radiant heating creates warmth through a natural process 
of heating people and objects directly.

Clean:
It operates without circulating air, which helps to create 
a dust-free environment.

Economical:
Enjoy increased comfort at lower temperature settings, 
which saves you money.
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Color:
- Standard polar white PW
- Optional (upcharge applicable): 
 Black Therma Ray PB-0218-HT -SP.

Construction:
- High-temperature polyester powder paint
- 22-gauge galvanized steel
- Re�ective foil
- 2 in. mineral wool insulation, 4 PSF density  

Heating Element:
- Nickel-chrome alloy resistance wire
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Suspension clip

Suspended from a ceiling

Inserted into a T-Bar suspended ceiling

Surface-mounted on gypsum ceiling - Option SF

Suspension 
cable

Suspended 
ceiling

Suspension 
cablesSuspension 

clip

Suspension 
clip

Radiant panel

Radiant panel

Ceiling 
structure

Ceiling 
structure

Ceiling joist

Ceiling
Radiant panel

Toggle bolt

Installation 
frame

50.8 mm
2”

50.8 mm
2”

15.9 mm
5/8”

101.6 mm
4”

Installation of the radiant panel:

Minimum installation height from �oor of 7 ft. (2.13 m). 
and 2 in. (50.8 mm) minimum clearance above the panel.

Recessed-mounted on gypsum ceiling - Option PF
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